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ADVANCED ILLUMINATION - SL-S050075
EUROBRITE™ STROBE/CONTINUOUS

SPOT LIGHT

EuroBrite™ Strobe/Continuous

SERIE-SL-S050075
SL-S050075 spot light

« Cost-effective, feature-rich design
¢ Robust, sealed IP67 enclosure
e On-board smart driver - seamless strobe or continuous

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Approvals

Feed

IP Class

Life Span

Temperature range from
Temperature range to

Wave-Length

n

ADVANCED
ILLUMINATION

CE, RoHS

M12

IP67

50000 h

0°C

60 °C

WHI, 455, 470, 505, 530, 590, 625, 660, 730, 850, 940



	ADVANCED ILLUMINATION - SL-S050075 EUROBRITE™ STROBE/CONTINUOUS SPOT LIGHT
	EuroBrite™ Strobe/Continuous
	SERIE-SL-S050075  SL-S050075 spot light

	PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
	SPECIFICATIONS



